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順位 所属 No. 氏名 学年 跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか 合計
スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位

4 3
12.55 10.00 2 11.50 12.90 1
11.75 10.60 1 12.50 11.25 8
12.40 8.15 6 12.00 12.80 2
11.80 7.45 19 12.30 11.75 4
11.65 9.90 3 10.20 11.30 7
11.60 8.10 7 11.00 11.20 9
11.35 7.75 11 10.20 11.20 9
11.00 7.75 11 10.30 11.10 12
10.65 8.00 8 10.05 10.85 13
10.35 7.70 16 10.00 11.15 11
10.05 7.65 17 10.75 10.40 17
9.70 7.65 17 9.95 11.45 6
11.45 7.75 11 7.90 11.55 5
9.90 7.70 14 10.10 10.85 13
9.10 7.90 10 11.10 9.70 23

10.90 8.00 8 9.55 9.20 27
10.75 6.85 25 9.10 10.05 18
11.20 6.40 29 9.30 9.80 20
9.30 8.75 5 7.80 9.80 22
9.90 7.70 14 8.35 9.50 24
9.50 7.25 20 9.80 8.85 28

10.05 7.25 20 9.20 8.55 29
9.55 6.75 27 7.60 10.75 15
9.45 6.95 24 8.20 9.95 19
9.35 6.45 28 8.65 9.40 25
11.00 4.25 33 8.65 9.80 20
9.40 6.80 26 8.90 8.50 31
9.75 6.40 29 7.85 9.25 26
9.40 6.15 31 9.10 8.55 29
9.25 3.00 34 9.55 10.75 15
9.50 7.25 20 7.85 7.05 36
9.50 2.95 35 9.15 8.25 32
9.05 4.80 32 8.50 7.20 34
9.40 7.00 23 4.45 7.10 35
9.60 1.70 37 2.95 7.30 33
9.30 2.40 36 3.80 4.05 37
9.25 1.80 6.90 5.60
9.55 7.90 11.50 8.95

10.90 10.25 11.80 11.95

1 久米体操クラブ 29 中村 癒愛 5 12.60 1 9.55 12.85 1 12.55 47.55 1
2 アイム体操クラブ 24 朝比奈　花 5 2 5 46.95 2
3 水鳥体操館A 25 井上　杏那 6 5 2 46.10 3
4 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 33 内藤 莉春 6 3 4 45.35 4
5 水鳥体操館A 26 本多　凛々子 6 4 3 43.30 5
6 水鳥体操館A 27 都筑　愛花 5 6 10 43.05 6
7 久米体操クラブ 30 原田 愛央 5 7 7 41.90 7
8 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 34 竹下 クルミ 6 9 10 40.50 8
9 水鳥体操館A 28 太田　結唯 5 11 9 40.15 9

10 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 35 西山 典那 5 15 13 39.55 10
11 久米体操クラブ 31 船場 小町 6 16 14 39.20 11
12 カワイジムナスティックスクール 6 岡本　泉美 5 18 8 38.85 12
13 水鳥体操館B 16 大石　鈴音 4 22 15 38.75 13
14 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダA 37 寺南　希星 6 8 30 38.65 14
15 水鳥体操館B 17 鈴木　葵 4 20 12 38.55 15
16 水鳥体操館B 18 白井　杏樹 4 36 6 37.80 16
17 SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 12 武山　夏千 5 13 17 37.65 17
18 トラスト体操クラブ 2 竹内　詩織 4 14 22 36.75 18
19 トラスト体操クラブ 1 増田　苺依 5 10 19 36.70 19
20 水鳥体操館B 15 荒木　彩央利 4 33 33 35.65 20
21 SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 11 名倉　香帆 5 19 28 35.45 21
22 カワイジムナスティックスクール 5 岡留　月恵 6 25 16 35.40 22
23 SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 13 松島　佑莉 4 17 20 35.05 23
24 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダA 38 長橋　虹幸 6 24 34 34.65 24
25 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダA 40 長橋　颯姫 4 28 29 34.55 25
26 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダB 21 垣野　みぞれ 5 32 25 33.85 26
27 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 36 三浦 星菜 4 11 26 33.70 27
28 久米体操クラブ 32 村瀨 暖季 6 29 24 33.60 28
29 SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 10 大森　稔々 5 21 31 33.25 29
30 カワイジムナスティックスクール 7 足立　紗良 4 29 22 33.20 30
31 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダA 39 鈴木　陽菜 4 35 17 32.55 31
32 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 23 久保山 華月 6 25 31 31.65 32
33 ファミリアジムナスティッククラブ 14 佐藤　夢羽 6 25 21 29.85 33
34 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダB 22 井出　莉菜 5 37 27 29.55 34
35 水鳥体操館 19 長橋　紗希 4 29 35 27.95 35
36 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダB 20 佐々木　乃香 6 23 37 21.55 36
37 トラスト体操クラブ 3 成岡　果歩 4 33 36 19.55 37

オープン トラスト体操クラブ 4 藤田　楓乃音 3 23.55
オープン 久米体操クラブ 8 米津 実桜 3 37.90
オープン 久米体操クラブ 9 中村 芽愛 3 44.90
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跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか 個人総合

No. 組 所属 番
号 選手名 学

年 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位

1 1
トラスト体操クラブ

1 増田　苺依 5 11.20 10 6.40 29 9.30 19 9.80 20 36.70 19
2 1 2 竹内　詩織 4 10.75 14 6.85 6.85 9.10 22 10.05 18 36.75 18
3 1 3 成岡　果歩 4 9.30 33 2.40 2.4 3.80 36 4.05 37 19.55 37

ベスト3 8
4 1 トラスト体操クラブ 4 藤田　楓乃音 3 9.25 1.80 1.8 6.90 5.60 23.55
5 2

カワイジムナスティックスクール
5 岡留　月恵 6 9.50 25 7.25 7.25 9.80 16 8.85 28 35.40 22

6 2 6 岡本　泉美 5 10.05 18 7.65 7.65 10.75 8 10.40 17 38.85 12
7 2 7 足立　紗良 4 9.40 29 6.15 6.15 9.10 22 8.55 29 33.20 30

ベスト3 5
8 2 久米体操クラブ 8 米津 実桜 3 9.55 7.90 7.9 11.50 8.95 37.90
9 2 久米体操クラブ 9 中村 芽愛 3 10.90 10.25 10.25 11.80 11.95 44.90

10 3

SSUスポーツクラブ磐田

10 大森　稔々 5 9.75 21 6.40 6.4 7.85 31 9.25 26 33.25 29
11 3 11 名倉　香帆 5 9.90 19 7.70 7.7 8.35 28 9.50 24 35.45 21
12 3 12 武山　夏千 5 10.90 13 8.00 8 9.55 17 9.20 27 37.65 17
13 3 13 松島　佑莉 4 10.05 17 7.25 7.25 9.20 20 8.55 29 35.05 23

ベスト3 6
14 3 ファミリアジムナスティッククラブ 14 佐藤　夢羽 6 9.50 25 2.95 2.95 9.15 21 8.25 32 29.85 33
15 4

水鳥体操館B

15 荒木　彩央利 4 9.30 33 8.75 8.75 7.80 33 9.80 22 35.65 20
16 4 16 大石　鈴音 4 9.70 22 7.65 7.65 9.95 15 11.45 6 38.75 13
17 4 17 鈴木　葵 4 9.90 20 7.70 7.7 10.10 12 10.85 13 38.55 15
18 4 18 白井　杏樹 4 9.10 36 7.90 7.9 11.10 6 9.70 23 37.80 16

ベスト3 4
19 4 水鳥体操館 19 長橋　紗希 4 9.40 29 7.00 7 4.45 35 7.10 35 27.95 35
20 5

ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダB
20 佐々木　乃香 6 9.60 23 1.70 1.7 2.95 37 7.30 33 21.55 36

21 5 21 垣野　みぞれ 5 9.35 32 6.45 6.45 8.65 25 9.40 25 33.85 26
22 5 22 井出　莉菜 5 9.05 37 4.80 4.8 8.50 27 7.20 34 29.55 34

ベスト3 9
23 5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 23 久保山 華月 6 9.50 25 7.25 7.25 7.85 31 7.05 36 31.65 32
24 5 アイム体操クラブ 24 朝比奈　花 5 12.55 2 10.00 10 11.50 5 12.90 1 46.95 2
25 6

水鳥体操館A

25 井上　杏那 6 11.75 5 10.60 10.6 12.50 2 11.25 8 46.10 3
26 6 26 本多　凛々子 6 11.80 4 7.45 7.45 12.30 3 11.75 4 43.30 5
27 6 27 都筑　愛花 5 11.65 6 9.90 9.9 10.20 10 11.30 7 43.05 6
28 6 28 太田　結唯 5 11.00 11 7.75 7.75 10.30 9 11.10 12 40.15 9

ベスト3 1
29 7

久米体操クラブ

29 中村 癒愛 5 12.60 1 9.55 9.55 12.85 1 12.55 3 47.55 1
30 7 30 原田 愛央 5 11.60 7 8.10 8.1 11.00 7 11.20 9 41.90 7
31 7 31 船場 小町 6 10.35 16 7.70 7.7 10.00 14 11.15 11 39.20 11
32 7 32 村瀨 暖季 6 9.40 29 6.80 6.8 8.90 24 8.50 31 33.60 28

ベスト3 2
33 8

清水ペガサス体操クラブ

33 内藤 莉春 6 12.40 3 8.15 8.15 12.00 4 12.80 2 45.35 4
34 8 34 竹下 クルミ 6 11.35 9 7.75 7.75 10.20 10 11.20 9 40.50 8
35 8 35 西山 典那 5 10.65 15 8.00 8 10.05 13 10.85 13 39.55 10
36 8 36 三浦 星菜 4 11.00 11 4.25 4.25 8.65 26 9.80 20 33.70 27

ベスト3 3
37 9

ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダA

37 寺南　希星 6 11.45 8 7.75 7.75 7.90 30 11.55 5 38.65 14
38 9 38 長橋　虹幸 6 9.55 24 6.75 6.75 7.60 34 10.75 15 34.65 24
39 9 39 鈴木　陽菜 4 9.25 35 3.00 3 9.55 17 10.75 15 32.55 31
40 9 40 長橋　颯姫 4 9.45 28 6.95 6.95 8.20 29 9.95 19 34.55 25

ベスト3 7

31.25 4 15.65 9 22.20 23.90 8 93.00 8

28.95 7 21.05 7 29.65 27.80 7 107.45 7

30.85 5 22.95 5 27.10 27.95 6 108.85 6

28.90 8 24.35 3 31.15 32.10 5 116.50 4

28.35 9 18.25 8 21.60 23.90 9 92.10 9

35.20 1 28.25 1 35.10 34.30 3 132.85 1

34.55 3 25.35 2 33.85 34.90 1 128.65 2

34.75 2 23.90 4 32.25 34.85 2 125.75 3

30.45 6 21.45 6 25.65 33.05 4 110.60 5


